
Pos. NomDor. T. OficialClub

30/08/2019
IV RESISTENCIA XCO NOCTURNA PUB 6 KAIRES

Volta1 Volta2 Volta3 Volta5Volta 4 Volta6 Volta7 Volta 8 Volta 9

LA VILETA CC1 RAFAEL MIRALLES MARTORELL 02:02:2300:14:31 00:15:09 00:14:59 00:15:38 00:15:51 00:15:2300:15:29531 00:15:20

CALA D'OR CLU2 MIQUEL CAPO CALDENTEY 02:02:4100:14:35 00:15:03 00:15:26 00:15:59 00:15:31 00:16:0000:14:07572 00:15:57

PLATGES DE CA3 SEBASTIAN SUREDA MAIMO 02:04:1600:14:51 00:15:03 00:15:26 00:15:29 00:15:58 00:16:2300:14:31552 00:16:32

SU-ATGES MOU-TE EN BICI4 EMILIO JOSE SANCHEZ PERALVAREZ 02:05:1200:14:32 00:15:03 00:15:26 00:15:29 00:15:53 00:15:5900:14:49639 00:17:58

LA VILETA CC5 LUIS GARCIA CAÑELLAS 02:05:3700:14:30 00:15:31 00:15:34 00:15:41 00:16:39 00:16:2100:14:34529 00:16:43

ES PEDAL CC6 ABDON VICH ALVAREZ 02:06:4700:15:07 00:15:15 00:15:41 00:16:18 00:16:28 00:16:5900:14:17589 00:16:39

7 TONI TIJERAS 02:08:0200:14:46 00:16:11 00:15:44 00:15:55 00:15:59 00:16:3300:15:31967 00:17:19

CLUB CICLISTA SANTA MARGALIDA8 MIGUEL GELABERT SEGUI 02:08:4100:15:08 00:16:03 00:15:44 00:15:54 00:16:23 00:17:1800:15:17620 00:16:50

INDEPENDIENTE9 MIQUEL ANGEL BARCELO RAMIREZ 02:08:5400:15:27 00:15:48 00:15:54 00:15:57 00:16:00 00:17:0700:15:03565 00:17:34

S'ESCAPADA GR10 PEP LLITERES BARCELO 02:09:5300:15:48 00:16:09 00:16:02 00:16:16 00:16:23 00:16:1900:15:52593 00:17:01

PLATGES DE CA11 JERONI PEP FULLANA SUREDA 02:11:5000:14:55 00:15:03 00:15:31 00:15:37 00:16:51 00:21:0100:14:38547 00:18:10

S'ESCAPADA GR12 ISIDOR GELABERT 02:15:1600:16:32 00:16:51 00:17:06 00:16:34 00:16:52 00:16:4800:17:38596 00:16:51

THE GAMBERS C13 JORGE ZARCOS GARCIA 02:15:2700:16:30 00:16:54 00:17:02 00:16:51 00:17:17 00:17:0900:16:38514 00:17:02

INDEPENDIENTE14 TONI LLITERES BARCELO 02:16:5000:16:18 00:16:08 00:16:45 00:17:04 00:18:12 00:18:0700:16:10721 00:18:03

INDEPENDIENTE15 JOAN HORRACH RIPOLL 02:00:0100:14:54 00:15:09 00:15:32 00:15:44 00:17:49 00:26:1700:14:33315

TROTADORS D'A16 JAVIER ONOFR PASCUAL GELABERT 02:00:0400:16:33 00:16:53 00:17:25 00:16:52 00:17:31 00:16:5100:17:55564

SU-ATGES CE17 ANTONI FONT MUNAR 02:00:4700:16:47 00:17:00 00:17:11 00:16:40 00:17:39 00:19:2000:16:08535

DE CICLISME MANACORI 18 PEDRO BRUNET NICOLAU 02:01:0000:15:23 00:16:29 00:17:20 00:17:30 00:18:40 00:20:4700:14:48560

PLATGES DE CA19 ANTONI GOMILA BAUCA 02:01:0200:15:59 00:16:08 00:16:20 00:16:41 00:17:00 00:23:1400:15:36555

VIWO HOTELS20 GABRIEL ALOMAR LABORDA 02:01:1000:16:32 00:17:17 00:17:20 00:17:02 00:17:25 00:17:5300:17:36976

PLATGES DE CALA MILLOR21 MARGARITA FULLANA RIERA 02:01:3500:15:57 00:16:44 00:17:29 00:18:28 00:19:03 00:18:0800:15:43546

SU-ATGES CE22 SIMON DARDER BERGAS 02:01:3600:16:48 00:17:43 00:17:43 00:17:39 00:17:23 00:18:1100:16:06536

CICLOS QUINTANA23 JORGE VARGAS JIMENEZ 02:01:3900:17:12 00:17:17 00:19:04 00:17:03 00:16:57 00:17:3600:16:27581

ILLES BALEARS HERBES TUNEL-BA24 JUAN ANTONIO VIANA CLADERA 02:02:1500:16:22 00:16:30 00:16:40 00:16:42 00:16:54 00:22:4200:16:22311

INCA CLUB CIC25 JOAN JOSEP ESTRANY BERTOS 02:02:3900:16:58 00:17:21 00:17:38 00:17:36 00:17:56 00:18:2400:16:43712
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BIMONT GRUPO26 JUAN DE DIOS LUNA BENNASAR 02:04:2000:18:24 00:18:18 00:17:42 00:18:01 00:18:08 00:17:3200:16:11558

VIWO HOTELS TEAM27 DANIEL MARTORELL MULET 02:04:4400:17:05 00:17:37 00:17:48 00:18:01 00:18:38 00:17:5400:17:39970

28 ANGEL MASCARO RIERA 02:07:3400:17:32 00:16:34 00:21:47 00:17:46 00:19:23 00:18:5200:15:37312

FANG&POLS29 IVAN GONZALEZ GONZALEZ 02:07:3400:20:27 00:18:09 00:18:17 00:18:13 00:18:46 00:19:0800:14:31644

INDEPENDIENTE30 JOAQUIN IBAÑEZ 02:08:1500:17:34 00:18:32 00:18:09 00:18:48 00:18:37 00:18:5100:17:40307

BICIMETRICS C VIWO HOTELS31 JOAN ANTONI FRANCISCO VIDAL 02:10:4600:18:00 00:19:00 00:19:12 00:18:46 00:18:54 00:18:5200:17:59962

INDEPENDIENTE32 ANDRES SORELL SORELL 02:10:5400:17:45 00:18:20 00:18:34 00:19:03 00:18:55 00:19:4500:18:29964

WATT POWER33 SION SANCHEZ LLULL 02:11:1500:18:06 00:18:36 00:18:39 00:19:36 00:19:27 00:18:5200:17:55961

PLATGES DE CA34 JUAN GELABERT MUNAR 02:11:1600:18:24 00:18:34 00:19:03 00:18:49 00:18:58 00:19:1200:18:14553

ES PEDAL CC35 MIQUEL CABOT LLADO 02:11:3700:17:41 00:17:54 00:18:46 00:19:33 00:19:58 00:20:5200:16:50630

INDEPENDIENTE36 JUAN CARLOS ALAMINOS RUIZ 02:11:4900:18:11 00:19:04 00:19:22 00:19:06 00:19:33 00:19:0500:17:24707

INDEPENDIENTE37 MIGUEL ANGEL LLULL GARCIA 02:12:2200:18:09 00:18:41 00:19:47 00:18:30 00:19:13 00:18:4500:19:14973

LA VILETA CC38 FRANCISCO LLABRES ARQUES 02:12:4000:18:33 00:19:10 00:19:44 00:18:46 00:19:09 00:18:3200:18:42528

VIWO HOTELS TEAM39 SEBASTIAN MARTINEZ GHYS 02:14:2200:18:08 00:18:10 00:18:48 00:19:19 00:20:24 00:21:3900:17:50963

INDEPENDIENTE40 FRANCISCO GARCIA PAISA 02:14:5100:18:02 00:20:22 00:19:16 00:19:04 00:19:41 00:19:2500:18:57979

CICLOS QUINTANA41 PEDRO QUINTANA GARAU 02:16:4200:18:35 00:19:36 00:19:31 00:19:53 00:20:28 00:20:1700:18:19501

TROTADORS D'A42 JUAN SASTRE PLANELLS 02:17:0800:18:16 00:19:49 00:19:45 00:20:35 00:20:06 00:20:0200:18:32692

SU-ATGES43 DANIEL RAMIS SANTANDREU 02:19:2000:18:24 00:19:47 00:20:49 00:20:37 00:21:33 00:19:4900:18:18661

CALA LLOMBARDS MTB44 GUILLERMO HOMAR 02:19:2700:18:41 00:19:04 00:19:51 00:20:10 00:20:44 00:21:4800:19:08306

45 DANIEL REUS AUGUSTO 02:19:5300:18:43 00:19:22 00:20:30 00:20:18 00:20:43 00:21:3200:18:41314

INDEPENDIENTE46 JUAN SABASTIA GOMILA ALFARO 01:59:5800:18:06 00:18:39 00:19:49 00:20:23 00:25:0500:17:54310

GOBIK CC GOBIK FACTORY T47 LAURA BRUNOT GARAU 02:00:3100:19:22 00:20:10 00:20:20 00:20:33 00:21:4900:18:1415

INDEPENDIENTE48 JUAN BERGAS SEGUI 02:01:0000:18:26 00:19:25 00:20:39 00:22:00 00:21:5300:18:35308

WATT POWER49 BARTOMEU FLUXA SUREDA 02:01:5700:19:08 00:19:10 00:18:49 00:21:36 00:24:2200:18:49969

CALLO50 GORI SINTES 02:02:5200:19:18 00:19:58 00:20:35 00:22:53 00:20:4100:19:23966
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INDEPENDIENTE51 MARIA ISABEL TOUS JULIA 02:03:5000:20:30 00:20:41 00:20:32 00:20:35 00:20:1800:21:12722

INDEPENDIENTE52 DAVID DIEZ BALBAS 02:04:1800:20:26 00:20:25 00:21:05 00:20:40 00:20:4500:20:55977

INDEPENDIENTE53 JAVIER ANTONIO VARGAS ZAPATA 02:05:1200:19:20 00:19:59 00:21:09 00:21:45 00:24:2100:18:35975

CICLOS QUINTANA54 GABI FERRER FERRER 02:11:4100:20:36 00:21:45 00:21:32 00:23:11 00:24:3600:19:58309

INDEPENDIENTE55 JOSE BENNASAR MIRO 02:13:0900:20:20 00:21:06 00:28:09 00:21:40 00:21:2600:20:25968

INDEPENDIENTE56 JAVIER BRAVO SALOM 01:59:1700:20:52 00:22:50 00:25:19 00:29:0500:21:09978

INDEPENDIENTE57 JOSE FERRER SUREDA 01:59:3300:19:16 00:19:22 00:18:57 00:42:4700:19:09974

INDEPENDIENTE58 CATALINA AGUILAR DROVER 02:12:4200:25:59 00:26:54 00:27:29 00:27:4800:24:29745

TRIATLO MONTU59 JOANN ALBERT BAUZA MAYOL 01:16:5400:18:12 00:18:34 00:21:5600:18:11748
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